
1102 1560 Homer Mews, Vancouver
$5,488,000

The Erickson - Opulent, modern architecture set 
in an unmatched Vanc postcard setting. 
Magnificent lobby w/24hr concierge leads to the 
elevator that takes you directly into your Executive 
3 Bed, 2.5 Bath Home. Relax in the luxurious 
livrm w/ gas f/p, floor to ceiling windows that 
paint the Sublime Cityscapes & Heart Stopping 
False Creek Water Views! Entertain with ease in 
the dining room or your Lg Covered balcony. Feat 
Incl A/C, onyx vanity & a designer glass feature. 
The Chef’s kitchen is equipped w/Sub Zero 
Fridge, Viking stove & Lg Is. w/Faber hood fan. 
Retreat to the 3 bdrms, Primary bdrm w/walk-in 
closet system & 5 pc ensuite bath w/Lavasca tub. 
Enjoy the resort style amenities incl 60’Ft lap pool 
& gym. 3 car private garage. Imagine evening 
strolls to arrive back at your dream home!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2592527

Residential Attached

Yaletown

3 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

2,072 SF

$2,340.15 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2010

Views: WATER, MOUTAINS, CITY

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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